
 

Wisconsin Coalition for Collaborative Excellence in Assisted Living (WCCEAL) 
 
 

WCCEAL Provider Association Quality Improvement Programs  

and Their Membership and Program Fees 
 
 

WCCEAL website - http://wcceal.wisc.edu/  

 No additional fee for WCCEAL Membership 

 WCCEAL Help Desk: wcceal@qid.wisc.edu  
 

Assisted Living Providers Associations approved quality programs and their membership and program fees - 
(all fees are annual) 
 

1. Disability Services Provider Network (DSPN) – STAR Quality Improvement Program  

 DSPN Membership Fees - $25.50 per individuals served/bed 

 Star Membership Fees - $25 annually for AFHs and $50 for CBRFs. 

 Contacts:  Jeff Kaphengst, jkaphengst@dspn.org or Angie Kieffer, akieffer@dspn.org  

 
2. LeadingAge Wisconsin - Echelon  

 LeadingAge Membership Dues – $500 for program revenues between $0 and $999,999.  (For 
revenue over $1M see page 25 -  https://leadingagewi.org/media/46760/membership-

recruitment-2017.pdf)  

 Echelon Membership Fees - $125 per facility/license 

 Contacts: Janice Mashak, jmashak@LeadingAgeWI.org or Robin Wolzenburg, 

rwolzenburg@leadingagewi.org  
 

3. Wisconsin Assisted Living Association (WALA) - WALA Diamond Accreditation Program 

 WALA Membership Fees – 5+ beds = $21.63 per bed; 3-4 beds = $103.02; 1-2 beds = $51.51 

 Diamond Membership Fees: 
o 3-8 beds =$100 
o 9-30 beds = $125 
o 31-60 beds = $150 

o 61+ beds = $200 

 Contacts: Mike Pochowski, mpochowski@ewala.org or Erin Boutan, eboutan@ewala.org  
 

4. Wisconsin Center for Assisted Living (WiCAL) - PEAL  

 WiCAL Membership Fees - $19.00 per bed [Includes membership in National Center for 
Assisted Living (NCAL)] 

 PEAL Membership Fees - $0 

 Contacts: Rick Abrams, rick@whcawical.org or Pat Boyer, pat@whcawical.org  
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